
 

                                            EXTENSION TO E-TENDER NOTICE 

In continuation to this office SRM (RFx No- 7000008758) E-Tender specification no. 

MSETCL/SE/EHV/CIR/NGP/TECH/T-5/2018-19  towards the work of overhauling & 

repairing of 132KV ABB Make Circuit breakers alongwith spares at various S/Stn under 

EHV(O&M) Division, Bhandara for estimated cost of limited to  Rs.100.00 lakhs 

only(Inclusive of all taxes) is extended for 7 days. Digitally signed online bids in two bid 

systems are invited from the reputed & registered Contractors on MAHATRANSCO SRM e-

tendering website to execute described work. 

Period of Sale of Tender document:- 25.05.2018 to 31.05.2018 

Last date of submission:- 31.05.2018 @ 16:00Hrs   

Date of opening of Tech Bid:- 31.05.2018@16:30 Hrs ;If Possible 

Other Terms & Condition of the said Tender will remain unchanged. 

Tender documents & other details available at  ------   https:/srmetender.mahatransco.in 

  SD 

    Superintending Engineer,  

  EHV (O&M) Circle, Nagpur 

 

 


